Klaas Pander 2025/26

Afvalkoers - Haarlem 7-2-2026

Daguitslag Klaas Pander

pos
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nr

107
115
108
109
101
102
111
113
103
114
104
106
105
110
112

naam

Floris Wender
Maarten de Vries
Jack van Honschoten
Piet van Rijn

Evert Jan van Dijk
Thomas Alphenaar
Eline Schmutzer
Leendert Schoenmaker
Bart Withagen

Marijn Joling

Ingrid Ruijgrok

Mark Peters

Jaap Tanis

Kees de Koning
Henk van der Zwaan

7-2-2026 21:09:08

HA1
H50
H55
H55
H45
HSB
DB2
H55
H50
D50
D60
H65
H75
H65
H65

25rnd 10km 00:16:12uur (gem. 38,9sec) 37,0km/h

woonplaats

Haarlem
Haarlem
Spaarndam
Uithoorn
Bennebroek
Zaandam
Kudelstaart
Haarlem
Haarlem
Santpoort-Zuid
Haarlem
Assendelft
Leimuiden
Rijnsaterwoude
Leimuiden

sponsor

rnd grp pnt
25 15
25 14
25 13
23 12
21 11
19 10
17 9
14 8
13 7
13 6
10 5
9 4
7 3
5 2
3 1
Ivan 1



Klaas Pander 2025/26

Puntenkoers - Haarlem 7-2-2026

Daguitslag Klaas Pander

pos nr
1 208
2 215
3 207
4 202
5 201
6 206
7 209
8 213
9 205
10 203
11 204
12 214
13 210
14 212
15 211

naam

Maarten Mastenbroek
Stijn de Vries

Gem Wender

Floris van Woesik
Bert Nijman

Erwin Dekker

Lukas Snoek

Johan Weenink
Robert van der Zwaan
Robert Zomerdijk

m. Stoete

Yort Joling

Rein Schiphof

Cock Baas

Eline Schmutzer

7-2-2026 21:40:04

H45
HA1
H50
H40
H40
H65
H55
H50
H55
H65
D55
HA1
H65
H60
DB2

woonplaats

Bloemendaal
Haarlem
Haarlem
Krommenie
Amsterdam
Zaandam
Aalsmeer
Haarlem
Leimuiden
Velserbroek
Haarlem
Santpoort Zuid
Leimuiden
Weteringbrug
Kudelstaart

20rnd

sponsor

Team EDSO M&M

rnd grp pnt
15
14
13
12
11
10

©
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Ivan 1



Ploegenklassement

Seizoen: 25-26 Baan Klaas Pander - Klaas Pander 2025/26
t/m wedstrijd 2 (7-2-2026)

pos ploeg pnt
1 8 Jack van Honschoten/Maarten Mastenbroek 28
2 15 Maarten de Vries/Stijn de Vries 28
3 7 Floris Wender/Gem Wender 28
4 2 Thomas Alphenaar/Floris van Woesik 22
5 1 Evert-Jan van Dijk/Bert Nijman 22
6 9 Piet van Rijn/Lucas Snoek 21
7 13 Leendert Schoenmaker/Jan Johan Weenink 16
8 6 Mark Peters/Erwin Dekker 14
9 3 Bart Withage/Robert Zomerdijk 13
10 5 Jaap Tanis/Robert van der Zwaan 10
11 4 Ingrid Ruigrok/Maité Stoete 10
12 14 Marijn Joling/Yort Joling 10
13 11 Anne Lubbers/Eline Schmutzer 10
14 10 Kees de Koning/Rein Schiphol 5
15 12 Henk van der Zwaan/Cock Baas 3

7-2-2026 21:43:40 1van 1



Kleine Finale - Haarlem 7-2-2026

Daguitslag Klaas Pander

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor

6 Mark Peters/Erwin Dekker
3 Bart Withage/Robert Zomerdijk
14 Marijn Joling/Yort Joling
10 Kees de Koning/Rein Schiphol
11 Anne Lubbers/Eline Schmutzer
5 Jaap Tanis/Robert van der Zwaa
4 Ingrid Ruigrok/Maité Stoete

~N o b~ WN -

7-2-2026 22:20:03 25rnd 10km 00:16:52uur (gem. 40,5sec) 35,6km/h

rnd grp pnt

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Ivan 1



Grote Finale - Haarlem 7-2-2026

Daguitslag Klaas Pander

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor
7 Floris Wender/Gem Wender

15 Maarten de Vries/Stijn de Vries

8 Jack van Honschoten/Maarten M

Evert-Jan van Dijk/Bert Nijman

2 Thomas Alphenaar/Floris van W

9 Piet van Rijn/Lucas Snoek

13 Leendert Schoenmaker/Jan Joh

~N o b~ WN -
-

7-2-2026 22:47:48 25rnd 10km 00:13:59uur (gem. 33,6sec) 42,9km/h

rnd grp pnt

25
25
25
24
23
22
22

Ivan 1



